718
KVR-P 00  001601610 KVR 00  11,60 1
KVR-P 0  001601611 KVR 0, KVR 01  13,20 1
KVR-P 1  001601612 KVR 1, KVR 11  15,20 1
KVR-P 2  001601613 KVR 2, KVR 21  17,80 1
KVR 00  001601600  14,20 1/1
KVR 0  001601601  16,20 1/1
KVR 1  001601602  20,60 1/1

KVR-MP 2  001601633 KVR 2 13,00 4
Pedestal extender
Type Code No. For use with Weight Packaging
[kg] [pcs]
Free-standing cable distribution cabinets
   Technical data on page
Mounting plate metal Zn for regular size (874mm) enclosure
Type Code No. For use with Weight Packaging
[kg] [pcs]
Copper bars without pressed nuts - available upon request
Type Dimension, for use with Weight Packaging
[kg] [pcs]
Angle bar for cable fixation
Type Code No. Dimension, for use with Weight Packaging
[kg] [pcs]
Mounting plate metal Zn for 1m size enclsure
Type Code No. For use with Weight Packaging
[kg] [pcs]
ET
IB
O
X
720
2/6 002911101 6x9x56 23,3 100
2/8 002911102 6x9x86 28,5 100
2/12 002911103 6x9x92 39,3 100
2/18 002911104 6x9x128 53,8 100
EFB50* 002921278 50 29 10
  744
IZ16/2F/56 18mm 002921230 1012 525 10 ETIMAT P10 1P+N, 2P
IZ16/3F/57 18mm 002921231 1027 840 10 ETIMAT P10 3P
IZ16/4F/56 18mm 002921232 1010 1205 10 ETIMAT P10 3P+N
IZ16/2F/44 18+9mm 002921233 990 525 10
Z-16/2F/3F 18mm 002921240 3 50 IZ16/2F & 3F
Z-16/4F 18mm 002921241 2 50 IZ16/4F
Feeding at beginning / ending
Feeding in the middle
KVR-AI  001601650  0,025 20
KVR-OC  001601651  0,35 10
KVR-CH 120  001601652  0,14 10
KVR-CH 240  001601653  0,20 10
KVR-AI
KVR-OC
KVR-CH
EFB50
Terminal for protective conductor
Type Code No. Dimensions Weight Packaging
[mm] [g] [pcs]
Technical data on page
Accessories
Fork type
Section rails
Accessories
Section rails 16mm2 80A(side connection)/130A (middle connection), fork type
Type Additional description Code No.
Length
[mm]
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
For use with
2 pole terminal,
56 module width
3 pole terminal,
57 module width
4 pole terminal,
56 module width
Section rails 16mm2 80A(side connection)/130A (middle connection),fork type
Type Additional description Code No.
Length
[mm]
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
For use with
2 pole terminal with
extra space
ETIMAT 2P, DC + aux.
contact
End covers